ALL AC TIVE 2025 PARTNER

ORGANIZATIONS

Based on data as of 10/21/2025.

ASCE ooy s

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF CIVIL ENGINEERS

AECOM 2006 Partner
American Structurepoint, Inc. 2016 Partner
Arcadis U.S., Inc. 2021 Partner

The Boeing Company 2006 Partner
Brown and Gay Engineers Inc. (BGE) 2015 Partner
Burgess & Niple 2024 Partner
Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 2022 Partner

(IL)

Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. 2021 Partner
Colliers Engineering & Design Inc. 2023 Partner
DRMP, Inc. 2023 Partner
GeoEngineers, Inc. 2021 Partner
GFT, Inc. 2012 Partner
GHD Services, Inc. 2022 Partner
Hanson Professional Services, Inc. 2018 Partner
HDR, Inc. 2023 Partner

The Kleinfelder Group 2016 Partner
Langan Engineering and Environmental 2017 Partner
Services, Inc.

Los Angeles County Dept of Public 2016 Partner
Works (LACDPW)

Los Angeles County Sanitation Districts 2016 Partner
(LACSD)

Lower Colorado River Authority (LCRA) 2015 Partner
Morrison-Maierle 2023 Partner
OHM Advisors 2025 Partner
Pennoni Associates Inc. 2006 Partner

Port Authority of NY & NJ 2020 Partner

Port of Long Beach 2023 Partner
VHB 2023 Partner
Alabama Department of Transportation 2023 DOT Partner
California Department of Transportation 2021 DOT Partner
California High Speed Rail Authority 2024 DOT Partner
Connecticut Department of 2023 DOT Partner

Transportation

1 | ASCE Active 2025 Partners and Associate Partners T



Based on data as of 10/21/2025.

District Department of Transportation

Florida Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Transportation
Indiana Department of Transportation
lowa Department of Transportation
Kansas Department of Transportation
Louisiana Department of Transportation
Michigan Department of Transportation
Nevada Department of Transportation

New Mexico Department of
Transportation

New York Department of Transportation
Oregon Department of Transportation
Texas Department of Transportation
Virginia Department of Transportation

Washington Department of
Transportation

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Albert A. Webb Associates

Alta Arizona

Applied Building Sciences, Inc.

Atlantic County Utilities Authority
(ACUA)

Bartlett & West, Inc. and Civil
Associates, Inc.

Barton And Loguidice (D.P.C.)
Belt Engineering

Bennett & Pless, Inc.

Booth & Associates

Braun Intertec

Carnegie Mellon University — Civil and
Environmental Engineering

CB&l Storage Tank Solutions LLC

CBEC Eco Engineering, LLP, a Verdantas
Company

CDG Inc.

2 | ASCE Active 2025 Partners and Associate Partners

2025
2022
2024
2024
2024
2022
2022
2015
2022
2025

2024
2025
2024
2025
2022

2022
2015
2019
2023
2015

2022

2018
2023
2020
2024
2023
2022

2017
2024

2019

DOT Partner
DOT Partner
DOT Partner
DOT Partner
DOT Partner
DOT Partner
DOT Partner
DOT Partner
DOT Partner
DOT Partner

DOT Partner
DOT Partner
DOT Partner
DOT Partner
DOT Partner

DOT Partner

Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner

Associate Partner

Associate Partner

Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner

Associate Partner

Associate Partner

Associate Partner

Associate Partner

|



Based on data as of 10/21/2025.

Chastain Skillman, Inc.

Chen-Moore and Associates
Christopher B. Burke Engineering LLC
(IN)

City of Bend

City of Charlotte

City of Gresham

City of Las Cruces

City of Las Vegas Public Works Dept.
City of Manhattan Beach

City of Millbrae

City of North Miami Beach Water Dept.

City of Rochester, N.Y.

City of San Angelo

City of Tampa

City of Urbandale

City of Westminster
Coleman Company

Davis, Bowen & Friedel, Inc.
DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc.
DIG Engineers

Earth Refention
Environmental Design Group
Erdman Anthony

Foothills Bridge Co.

Forte Construction Corp.
GAF Materials Corporation
GBA

GCW, Inc.

GEODesign, Inc.

Geokon

Gourdie-Fraser, Inc. (GFA)
GMU Geotechnical, Inc.
Haines Structural Group

Hampton Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. (HLR)

3 | ASCE Active 2025 Partners and Associate Partners

2019
2019
2019

2019
2023
2015
2014
2022
2024
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2024
2025
2023
2024
2020
2024
2024
2019
2023
2019
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2025
2018
2017
2019
2017

Associate Partner
Associate Partner

Associate Partner

Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner
Associate Partner

Associate Partner



Based on data as of 10/21/2025.

Hope Furrer Associates 2016 Associate Partner
Intelligent Engineering Services, LLP 2017 Associate Partner
K2N Crest 2024 Associate Partner
Kapur and Associates 2018 Associate Partner
KClI Technologies, Inc. 2015 Associate Partner
Kisinger Campo & Associates, KCA 2017 Associate Partner
KPM Franklin 2023 Associate Partner
Krech Ojard Associates 2021 Associate Partner
Lochmueller Group 2024 Associate Partner
Massachusetts Water Resource Authority 2022 Associate Partner
Mesa County Engineering 2024 Associate Partner
Mohawk Valley Water Authority 2022 Associate Partner
Moore Engineering, Inc. 2023 Associate Partner
National Institute of Standards and 2019 Associate Partner
Technology (NIST)

National Research Council Canada 2022 Associate Partner
NC A&T State University 2025 Associate Partner
NCFI Geotechnical 2025 Associate Partner
Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District 2017 Associate Partner
Pakpour Consulting Group, Inc. 2025 Associate Partner
Palm Beach County Engineering and 2016 Associate Partner
Public Works

PCS Structural Solutions 2022 Associate Partner
Pierce County Planning and Public 2015 Associate Partner
Works (PCPWU)

Port of Portland 2015 Associate Partner
PS&S (Paulus Sokolowski 2015 Associate Partner
and Sartor), LLC

R20O Consulting 2023 Associate Partner
Regional Transportation Commission 2015 Associate Partner
of Washoe County

RESPEC 2016 Associate Partner
RHC Engineering, Inc. 2019 Associate Partner
Richard A. Rula School Civil/ 2014 Associate Partner
Environmental Eng (aka MS State)

San Diego County Water Authority 2015 Associate Partner
(SDCWA)

4 | ASCE Active 2025 Partners and Associate Partners _ T



Based on data as of 10/21/2025.

Santa Clara Valley Water District 2019 Associate Partner
Seattle Public Utilities 2018 Associate Partner
SESI Consulting Engineers 2020 Associate Partner
Shoemaker and Haaland 2024 Associate Partner
Siefert Associates, LLC. 2018 Associate Partner
Slate Geotechnical Consultants 2020 Associate Partner
Snell Engineering Consultants 2020 Associate Partner
Southwest Florida Water Mgmt District 2015 Associate Partner
(SWFWMD)

Stability Engineering, LLC 2022 Associate Partner
Structural Building Components 2023 Associate Partner
Association (SBCA)

Structural Design Group , Inc. 2020 Associate Partner
Stuart Consulting Group, Inc. 2019 Associate Partner
T2 Utility Engineers, Inc. 2020 Associate Partner
Terra Engineering, Ltd. 2020 Associate Partner
Terracon Consultants - NY, Inc. 2025 Associate Partner
Tetra Tech, Inc. (Irvine Branch) 2018 Associate Partner
The Balmoral Group 2023 Associate Partner
Town of Braintree (Department of Public 2021 Associate Partner
Works)

Town of Castle Rock 2024 Associate Partner
Tri-State Generation and Transmission 2024 Associate Partner
Association

Tualatin Valley Water District 2015 Associate Partner
United States Department of Agriculture 2019 Associate Partner
(USDA)

Universal Engineering Sciences 2023 Associate Partner
University of Kansas 2023 Associate Partner
UrbanTech Consulting Engineering PC 2024 Associate Partner
Ward Edwards Engineering 2020 Associate Partner
Water & Environmental Technologies 2024 Associate Partner
CB&l Storage Tank Solutions LLC 2017 Associate Partner
City of Millbrae 2023 Associate Partner
City of Urbandale 2024 Associate Partner
YA Engineering Services 2025 Associate Partner

5 | ASCE Active 2025 Partners and Associate Partners T



