

PARTNER COMPANY	PARTNER SINCE:	PARTNER TYPE:
AECOM	2006	Partner
American Structurepoint, Inc.	2016	Partner
Arcadis U.S., Inc.	2021	Partner
The Boeing Company	2006	Partner
Brown and Gay Engineers Inc. (BGE)	2015	Partner
Burgess & Niple	2024	Partner
Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. (IL)	2022	Partner
Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc.	2021	Partner
Colliers Engineering & Design Inc.	2023	Partner
DRMP, Inc.	2023	Partner
GeoEngineers, Inc.	2021	Partner
GFT, Inc.	2012	Partner
GHD Services, Inc.	2022	Partner
Hanson Professional Services, Inc.	2018	Partner
HDR, Inc.	2023	Partner
The Kleinfelder Group	2016	Partner
Langan Engineering and Environmental Services, Inc.	2017	Partner
Los Angeles County Dept of Public Works (LACDPW)	2016	Partner
Los Angeles County Sanitation Districts (LACSD)	2016	Partner
Lower Colorado River Authority (LCRA)	2015	Partner
Morrison-Maierle	2023	Partner
OHM Advisors	2025	Partner
Pennoni Associates Inc.	2006	Partner
Port Authority of NY & NJ	2020	Partner
Port of Long Beach	2023	Partner
VHB	2023	Partner
Alabama Department of Transportation	2023	DOT Partner
California Department of Transportation	2021	DOT Partner
California High Speed Rail Authority	2024	DOT Partner
Connecticut Department of Transportation	2023	DOT Partner

PARTNER COMPANY	PARTNER SINCE:	PARTNER TYPE:
District Department of Transportation	2025	DOT Partner
Florida Department of Transportation	2022	DOT Partner
Georgia Department of Transportation	2024	DOT Partner
Indiana Department of Transportation	2024	DOT Partner
Iowa Department of Transportation	2024	DOT Partner
Kansas Department of Transportation	2022	DOT Partner
Louisiana Department of Transportation	2022	DOT Partner
Michigan Department of Transportation	2015	DOT Partner
Nevada Department of Transportation	2022	DOT Partner
New Mexico Department of Transportation	2025	DOT Partner
New York Department of Transportation	2024	DOT Partner
Oregon Department of Transportation	2025	DOT Partner
Texas Department of Transportation	2024	DOT Partner
Virginia Department of Transportation	2025	DOT Partner
Washington Department of Transportation	2022	DOT Partner
Wisconsin Department of Transportation	2022	DOT Partner
Albert A. Webb Associates	2015	Associate Partner
Alta Arizona	2019	Associate Partner
Applied Building Sciences, Inc.	2023	Associate Partner
Atlantic County Utilities Authority (ACUA)	2015	Associate Partner
Bartlett & West, Inc. and Civil Associates, Inc.	2022	Associate Partner
Barton And Loguidice (D.P.C.)	2018	Associate Partner
Belt Engineering	2023	Associate Partner
Bennett & Pless, Inc.	2020	Associate Partner
Booth & Associates	2024	Associate Partner
Braun Intertec	2023	Associate Partner
Carnegie Mellon University – Civil and Environmental Engineering	2022	Associate Partner
CB&I Storage Tank Solutions LLC	2017	Associate Partner
CBEC Eco Engineering, LLP, a Verdantas Company	2024	Associate Partner
CDG Inc.	2019	Associate Partner

PARTNER COMPANY	PARTNER SINCE:	PARTNER TYPE:
Chastain Skillman, Inc.	2019	Associate Partner
Chen-Moore and Associates	2019	Associate Partner
Christopher B. Burke Engineering LLC (IN)	2019	Associate Partner
City of Bend	2019	Associate Partner
City of Charlotte	2023	Associate Partner
City of Gresham	2015	Associate Partner
City of Las Cruces	2014	Associate Partner
City of Las Vegas Public Works Dept.	2022	Associate Partner
City of Manhattan Beach	2024	Associate Partner
City of Millbrae	2023	Associate Partner
City of North Miami Beach Water Dept.	2022	Associate Partner
City of Rochester, N.Y.	2022	Associate Partner
City of San Angelo	2022	Associate Partner
City of Tampa	2022	Associate Partner
City of Urbandale	2024	Associate Partner
City of Westminster	2025	Associate Partner
Coleman Company	2023	Associate Partner
Davis, Bowen & Friedel, Inc.	2024	Associate Partner
DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc.	2020	Associate Partner
DIG Engineers	2024	Associate Partner
Earth Retention	2024	Associate Partner
Environmental Design Group	2019	Associate Partner
Erdman Anthony	2023	Associate Partner
Foothills Bridge Co.	2019	Associate Partner
Forte Construction Corp.	2024	Associate Partner
GAF Materials Corporation	2024	Associate Partner
GBA	2023	Associate Partner
GCW, Inc.	2023	Associate Partner
GEODesign, Inc.	2022	Associate Partner
Geokon	2025	Associate Partner
Gourdie-Fraser, Inc. (GFA)	2018	Associate Partner
GMU Geotechnical, Inc.	2017	Associate Partner
Haines Structural Group	2019	Associate Partner
Hampton Lenzini & Renwick, Inc. (HLR)	2017	Associate Partner

PARTNER COMPANY	PARTNER SINCE:	PARTNER TYPE:
Hope Furrer Associates	2016	Associate Partner
Intelligent Engineering Services, LLP	2017	Associate Partner
K2N Crest	2024	Associate Partner
Kapur and Associates	2018	Associate Partner
KCI Technologies, Inc.	2015	Associate Partner
Kisinger Campo & Associates, KCA	2017	Associate Partner
KPM Franklin	2023	Associate Partner
Krech Ojard Associates	2021	Associate Partner
Lochmueller Group	2024	Associate Partner
Massachusetts Water Resource Authority	2022	Associate Partner
Mesa County Engineering	2024	Associate Partner
Mohawk Valley Water Authority	2022	Associate Partner
Moore Engineering, Inc.	2023	Associate Partner
National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST)	2019	Associate Partner
National Research Council Canada	2022	Associate Partner
NC A&T State University	2025	Associate Partner
NCFI Geotechnical	2025	Associate Partner
Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District	2017	Associate Partner
Pakpour Consulting Group, Inc.	2025	Associate Partner
Palm Beach County Engineering and Public Works	2016	Associate Partner
PCS Structural Solutions	2022	Associate Partner
Pierce County Planning and Public Works (PCPWU)	2015	Associate Partner
Port of Portland	2015	Associate Partner
PS&S (Paulus Sokolowski and Sartor), LLC	2015	Associate Partner
R2O Consulting	2023	Associate Partner
Regional Transportation Commission of Washoe County	2015	Associate Partner
RESPEC	2016	Associate Partner
RHC Engineering, Inc.	2019	Associate Partner
Richard A. Rula School Civil/ Environmental Eng (aka MS State)	2014	Associate Partner
San Diego County Water Authority (SDCWA)	2015	Associate Partner

PARTNER COMPANY	PARTNER SINCE:	PARTNER TYPE:
Santa Clara Valley Water District	2019	Associate Partner
Seattle Public Utilities	2018	Associate Partner
SESI Consulting Engineers	2020	Associate Partner
Shoemaker and Haaland	2024	Associate Partner
Siefert Associates, LLC.	2018	Associate Partner
Slate Geotechnical Consultants	2020	Associate Partner
Snell Engineering Consultants	2020	Associate Partner
Southwest Florida Water Mgmt District (SWFWMD)	2015	Associate Partner
Stability Engineering, LLC	2022	Associate Partner
Structural Building Components Association (SBCA)	2023	Associate Partner
Structural Design Group , Inc.	2020	Associate Partner
Stuart Consulting Group, Inc.	2019	Associate Partner
T2 Utility Engineers, Inc.	2020	Associate Partner
Terra Engineering, Ltd.	2020	Associate Partner
Terracon Consultants - NY, Inc.	2025	Associate Partner
Tetra Tech, Inc. (Irvine Branch)	2018	Associate Partner
The Balmoral Group	2023	Associate Partner
Town of Braintree (Department of Public Works)	2021	Associate Partner
Town of Castle Rock	2024	Associate Partner
Tri-State Generation and Transmission Association	2024	Associate Partner
Tualatin Valley Water District	2015	Associate Partner
United States Department of Agriculture (USDA)	2019	Associate Partner
Universal Engineering Sciences	2023	Associate Partner
University of Kansas	2023	Associate Partner
UrbanTech Consulting Engineering PC	2024	Associate Partner
Ward Edwards Engineering	2020	Associate Partner
Water & Environmental Technologies	2024	Associate Partner
CB&I Storage Tank Solutions LLC	2017	Associate Partner
City of Millbrae	2023	Associate Partner
City of Urbandale	2024	Associate Partner
YA Engineering Services	2025	Associate Partner